
 
 

  

 

 

Computer Science and IT 

SUB SECTORS 
Hardware | Software | Web Design | 
Networking | Security | Multimedia 

Animation | Database 
 



 

 
 

SECTOR  :  COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

# Course Code Course Title 

1 CIT001 Certificate course in Graphic Designing 

2 CIT002 Certificate course in Web Designing and development 

3 CIT003 Certificate course in Computer Programming (C++/Java/ASP.net/Php/VB/JEE/Python) 

4 CIT004 Certificate course in Data base management and Administration 

5 CIT005 Certificate course in Cloud Computing 

6 CIT006 Certificate course in Building/Product Design, Modeling and Animation 

7 CIT007 Certificate course in Computer Application 

8 CIT008 Certificate course in Office Automation 

9 CIT009 Certificate course in Software Testing 

10 CIT010 Certificate course in Data Entry 

11 CIT011 Certificate course in CAD/CAM technology 

12 CIT012 Certificate course in Internet Applications 

13 CIT013 Certificate course in Android 

14 CIT014 Certificate course in Animation and Visual effects 

15 CIT015 Certificate course in Internet Marketing 

16 CIT016 Certificate course in Digital Marketing 

17 CIT017 Certificate course in Desktop Publishing 

18 CIT018 Certificate course in Multimedia 

19 CIT019 Certificate course in Computer Literacy 

20 CIT020 Certificate course in Digital Photography / Digital Imaging 

21 CIT021 Certificate course in Motion Graphics 
 
 
 

22 CIT022 Certificate course in ERP (SAP FICO/MM, Tally ERP) 

23 CIT023 Certificate course in Computer hardware and Networking 

24 CIT024 Certificate course in Cyber security and Ethical Hacking 

25 CIT025 Certificate course in Network engineering and System Administration 

26 CIT026 Certificate course in Information Security & Cyber Law 

27 CIT027 Certificate course in Network Security Engineering 

28 CIT028 Certificate course in Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

29 CIT029 Certificate course in Computerized construction planning and scheduling 

30 CIT030 Certificate course in Computerized Secretarial Management 

31 CIT031 Certificate course in Computer Aided Textile Manufacturing 

32 CIT032 Certificate course in Computer Teachers Training program 

33 CIT033 Certificate course in Digital Fashion/ Fashion CAD 

34   

35   
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SECTOR  :  COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

# Course Code Course Title 

37 CIT100 Diploma in Software Testing 

38 CIT101 Diploma in Computer Application 

39 CIT102 Diploma in Computer hardware and Networking 

40 CIT103 Diploma in Computer Engineering  

41 CIT104 Diploma in Graphic Designing  

42 CIT105 Diploma in Digital Marketing 

43 CIT106 Diploma in Web designing and Development 

44 CIT107 Diploma in Information Technology 

45 CIT108 Diploma in Building/Product Design, Modeling and Animation 

46 CIT109 Diploma in Data base management and Administration 

47 CIT110 Diploma in Cloud Computing 

48 CIT111 Diploma in Network engineering and System Administration 

49 CIT112 Diploma in Computer Programming 

50 CIT113 Diploma in Office Automation 

51 CIT114 Diploma in Desktop Publishing 

52 CIT115 Diploma in Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

53 CIT116 Diploma in ERP (SAP FICO/MM, Tally ERP) 

54 CIT117 Diploma in Multimedia, Animation & Visual effects 

55 CIT118 Diploma in Computer Teachers Training  

56 CIT119 Diploma in Information Security & Cyber Law 

57 CIT150 PG Diploma in Building/Product Design, Modeling and Animation 

58 CIT151 PG Diploma in Computer Application 

59 CIT152 PG Diploma in Information Technology 

60 CIT153 PG Diploma in Digital film making 

61 CIT154 PG Diploma in Multimedia, Animation & Visual effects 

62 CIT155 PG Diploma in Network engineering and System Administration 
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